Product 75435
Number:

Order LEDRT85000840347V

Abbreviation:

General LED Retrofit for 8 inch pin base CFL frames.5000lm, 4000K, 347V input voltage

Description:

Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)
Efficacy (LPW)
Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Operating Bulb Type(s)
Ordering Abbreviation
UPC Code

Service Life Rating
Lumens (Im)

Wattage (W)

Color Range

Energy Star Rated
Luminaire Type
Dimensions

Certification Listing

9.45

240.0

100
LEDRTS85000840347V 4/CS 1/SKU
SPECIAL
LEDRT85000840347V
UPC046135754357
750000

5000

50.00

4000 K

No

Downlight

9.45x5.51

RoHS, FCC



