

**Product Number:** 75435

**Order Abbreviation:** LEDRT85000840347V

**General Description:** LED Retrofit for 8 inch pin base CFL frames.5000lm, 4000K, 347V input voltage



#### Product Information

Diameter (in)	9.45
Diameter (mm)	240.0
Efficacy (LPW)	100
Abbrev. With Packaging Info.	LEDRT85000840347V 4/CS 1/SKU
Operating Bulb Type(s)	SPECIAL
Ordering Abbreviation	LEDRT85000840347V
UPC Code	UPC046135754357
Service Life Rating	?50000
Lumens (lm)	5000
Wattage (W)	50.00
Color Range	4000 K
Energy Star Rated	No
Luminaire Type	Downlight
Dimensions	9.45x5.51
Certification Listing	RoHS, FCC